
WOMEN 156.0 RESULTS

Women 156.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Elise LeGrand Wellington Crusaders 154.5 135.0 10

2 Jewella Cokeley Douglass Bulldogs 155.0 135.0 8

3 Hannah Reynolds Douglass Bulldogs 155.8 135.0 6

4 Taryn Starks Conway Springs High School 151.2 130.0 4

5 Natilie  Penner Haven High School 154.0 100.0 2

6 Reagan Kalp Goddard High School 148.9 100.0 1

7 Jordan Guenthner Medicine Lodge 155.6 95.0 0

8 Madison Haley Chaparral 156.0 70.0 0

Women 156.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Hannah Reynolds Douglass Bulldogs 155.8 270.0 10

2 Elise LeGrand Wellington Crusaders 154.5 230.0 8

3 Taryn Starks Conway Springs High School 151.2 210.0 6

4 Reagan Kalp Goddard High School 148.9 195.0 4

5 Jewella Cokeley Douglass Bulldogs 155.0 175.0 2

6 Jordan Guenthner Medicine Lodge 155.6 150.0 1

7 Natilie  Penner Haven High School 154.0 145.0 0

8 Madison Haley Chaparral 156.0 135.0 0

Women 156.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Hannah Reynolds Douglass Bulldogs 155.8 165.0 10

2 Elise LeGrand Wellington Crusaders 154.5 160.0 8



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 Taryn Starks Conway Springs High School 151.2 130.0 6

4 Jewella Cokeley Douglass Bulldogs 155.0 120.0 4

5 Natilie  Penner Haven High School 154.0 100.0 2

6 Reagan Kalp Goddard High School 148.9 95.0 1

7 Jordan Guenthner Medicine Lodge 155.6 95.0 0

8 Madison Haley Chaparral 156.0 90.0 0

Women 156.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Elise LeGrand Wellington Crusaders 154.5 525.0 0

2 Hannah Reynolds Douglass Bulldogs 155.8 570.0 0

3 Taryn Starks Conway Springs High School 151.2 470.0 0

4 Jewella Cokeley Douglass Bulldogs 155.0 430.0 0

5 Reagan Kalp Goddard High School 148.9 390.0 0

6 Natilie  Penner Haven High School 154.0 345.0 0

7 Jordan Guenthner Medicine Lodge 155.6 340.0 0

8 Madison Haley Chaparral 156.0 295.0 0


